OF SAN LETTOR	City of San Leandro				Civic Center 835 East 14th Street San Leandro, California
TORPORATED 1812	Legislation Details				
File #:	20-4	89 Version: 1	Name:	3-Year Maintenance Agreemen for Cisco Network and Phone I Total Amount of \$175,892.30	
Туре:	Reso	olution - Council	Status:	Passed	
			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	11/1	6/2020	Final action:	11/16/2020	
Enactment date:	11/1	6/2020	Enactment #:	Reso 2020-141	
Title:	RESOLUTION of the City of San Leandro City Council to Approve a 3-Year Maintenance Agreement with ConvergeOne for Cisco Network and Phone Equipment for the Total Amount of \$175,892.30; and Authorizing the Appropriation of \$175,892.30 from the 688 Fund Balance (approves one agreement totaling \$175,892.30 and authorizes appropriation in the amount of \$175,892.30).				
Sponsors:	Jeff Kay				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. ConvergeOne Cisco 3-Year Maintenance Quote #OP-000547002.pdf				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Acti	on	Result
11/16/2020	1	City Council	Ado	pted	Pass